

Court No. - 44

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7645 of 2017

Appellant :- Irfan And 2 Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Nazrul Islam Jafri

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.,Zafar Abbas

Hon'ble Ramesh Sinha,J.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh,J.

Case called out in the revised list, none present on behalf of the appellants.
Sri A.R. Chaurasia, learned A.G.A. for the State is present.

List the matter for final hearing in the 2nd week of August 2019 before the appropriate Bench.

(Raj Beer Singh, J.) (Ramesh Sinha, J.)

Order Date :- 24.7.2019

A. Tripathi