

Court No. - 44

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7645 of 2017

Appellant :- Irfan And 2 Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Nazrul Islam Jafri, Najakat Ali, Rajrshi Gupta, Rizwan Ahamad, Swati Agrawal Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A., Zafar Abbas, Zafeer Ahmad

Hon'ble Dr. Kaushal Jayendra Thaker, J.

Hon'ble Ajai Tyagi, J.

As prayed, list the matter on 16th August, 2022.

None present for the respondents except learned AGA.

Order Date :- 11.7.2022

LNTripathi