

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7645 of 2017

Appellant :- Irfan And 2 Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Nazrul Islam Jafri, Najakat Ali, Rajrshi Gupta, Rizwan Ahamad, Swati Agrawal Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A., Zafar Abbas, Zafeer Ahmad

Hon'ble Arvind Singh Sangwan, J.

Hon'ble Ram Manohar Narayan Mishra, J.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list the matter on 24.7.2024.

Order Date :- 9.5.2024

DKS